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Serbia Grand Prix 2016
Zrenjanin, 3 - 6/11/2016

Event 6 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
11/3/2016 - 11:23 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. CREVAR, Anja 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:13.70 715 A 29.64 33.88 34.89 35.29
rekord Srbije

2. MLINAR, Marusa 98 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:15.09 694 A 30.30 33.95 34.89 35.95
3. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.92 666 A 30.69 34.18 35.61 36.44
4. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:17.25 661 A 30.81 34.29 35.21 36.94
5. NAGLIC, Diana 99 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:17.52 657 A 31.04 35.12 35.49 35.87
6. LOTRIC, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.63 628 A 31.57 35.52 36.29 36.25
7. NATLACEN, Gaja 97 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:21.73 601 A 31.59 35.25 37.01 37.88
8. VASILIKI, Kadoglu 03 KPS Asteri 2:21.88 599 A 31.75 36.44 36.23 37.46
9. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:22.67 589 R 31.57 36.16 36.82 38.12

10. JESENOVEC, Julija 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:23.21 582 R 31.68 36.40 37.56 37.57
11. PERENIC, Pika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.12 559 32.28 36.05 38.17 38.62
12. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.47 555 30.80 36.75 38.28 39.64
13. RACNIK, Sara 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:25.80 552 32.47 37.76 38.28 37.29
14. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:26.73 541 30.81 36.04 38.34 41.54
15. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 2:27.22 536 32.37 37.59 38.58 38.68
16. KURT, Defne 01 Galatasaray 2:27.69 531 32.05 38.04 37.88 39.72
17. KOLARIC, Nika 01 PK Triglav Kranj 2:28.00 527 33.40 37.51 38.51 38.58
18. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:29.28 514 33.47 37.76 38.67 39.38
19. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.99 477 33.22 38.16 40.53 41.08
20. PETQ, Boneva 03 KPS Asteri 2:34.76 461 34.93 40.16 39.46 40.21
21. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 2:35.49 455 33.67 39.15 41.87 40.80
22. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:36.92 442 32.85 39.55 41.84 42.68
23. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 2:38.99 425 34.78 39.93 42.46 41.82
24. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:41.94 402 34.12 40.81 43.56 43.45
25. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:42.32 400 33.82 39.98 43.30 45.22
26. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.52 384 34.77 41.82 44.36 43.57
27. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:46.40 371 34.28 40.07 44.69 47.36
28. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.45 327 35.73 43.12 47.07 47.53
29. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.25 292 38.46 47.55 48.34 45.90
30. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj3:03.86 275 35.24 44.96 50.55 53.11
31. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:08.05 257 39.09 47.35 52.17 49.44
32. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda3:14.28 233 39.64 50.02 53.65 50.97

13 - 14 years

1. LOTRIC, Maja 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:19.63 628 A 31.57 35.52 36.29 36.25
2. VASILIKI, Kadoglu 03 KPS Asteri 2:21.88 599 A 31.75 36.44 36.23 37.46
3. PERENIC, Pika 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.12 559 32.28 36.05 38.17 38.62
4. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.47 555 30.80 36.75 38.28 39.64
5. RACNIK, Sara 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne 2:25.80 552 32.47 37.76 38.28 37.29
6. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 2:27.22 536 32.37 37.59 38.58 38.68
7. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.99 477 33.22 38.16 40.53 41.08
8. PETQ, Boneva 03 KPS Asteri 2:34.76 461 34.93 40.16 39.46 40.21
9. FORTUNA, Liza 03 PK Ljubljana 2:35.49 455 33.67 39.15 41.87 40.80

10. STEVIC, Anja 03 Pk Pirat 2:36.92 442 32.85 39.55 41.84 42.68
11. KASTIGAR, Ana 03 PK Ribnica 2:38.99 425 34.78 39.93 42.46 41.82
12. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj2:42.32 400 33.82 39.98 43.30 45.22
13. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:44.52 384 34.77 41.82 44.36 43.57
14. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 2:53.45 327 35.73 43.12 47.07 47.53
15. EVETOVIC, Sara 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:00.25 292 38.46 47.55 48.34 45.90
16. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj3:03.86 275 35.24 44.96 50.55 53.11
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Serbia Grand Prix 2016
Zrenjanin, 3 - 6/11/2016

Event 6, Women, 200m Butterfly, Prelim

12 years and younger

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:29.28 514 33.47 37.76 38.67 39.38
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:08.05 257 39.09 47.35 52.17 49.44
3. BELOS, Andjela 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda3:14.28 233 39.64 50.02 53.65 50.97


